This item has been discontinued and as of 30.09.2018, can no longer be delivered.

Data sheet | Item number: 767-126 WA = u

Profile adapter; for I/0-Modul 8 x M12

www.wago.com/767-126

RoHS BOMcheckret
Compliant

Data
Technical Data

System supply voltage )

Material Data

Weight 759

Commercial data

Product Group 15 (Remote I/0)
Packaging type BOX

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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www.wago.com/767-126
Country of origin

GTIN

Customs Tariff No.

Counterpart

Downloads
Documentation

Manual

System Description

Instruction Leaflet

WAGO-SPEEDWAY 767
Gebrauchs- und Montageanleitung

CAD/CAE-Data

CAD data

2D/3D Models 767-126

Installation Notes

DE
4050821643418
73269098900

V1.00 pdf
2.1MB

V1.00 pdf
2.3MB
URL

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!
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