



Data sheet | Item number: 767-126 Profile adapter; for I/O-Modul 8 x M12

www.wago.com/767-126



#### Data

#### **Technical Data**

System supply voltage )

# **Material Data**

Weight 75 g

## Commercial data

Product Group	15 (Remote I/O)
Packaging type	BOX

Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!

WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.





# Data sheet | Item number: 767-126

www.wago.com/767	-126
------------------	------

Country of origin	DE
GTIN	4050821643418
Customs Tariff No.	73269098900

# Counterpart

**Downloads** 

Documentation

Manual

System Description	V 1.0.0	pdf 2.1 MB	Download
Instruction Leaflet			
WAGO-SPEEDWAY 767	V 1.0.0	pdf	Download
Gebrauchs- und Montageanleitung		2.3 MB	

# CAD/CAE-Data

CAD data

2D/3D Models 767-126 URL Download

# **Installation Notes**

 $\label{thm:condition} \textbf{Subject to changes. Please also observe the further product documentation!}$ 

WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG Hansastr. 27 32423 Minden

Phone: +49571 887-0 | Fax: +49571 887-169 Email: info.de@wago.com | Web: www.wago.com Do you have any questions about our products? We are always happy to take your call at +49 (571) 887-44222.